Direzione: Tarascon/Barbentane w

©® Partenzail 2/10/PM tra 8:05 e 17:50

Tabella oraria

o) PE_MGareRoutiérezs 805 12110 17:50
Avignon

(O RhoneDurance & 814 1218  18:04
Avignon

o) Duffaut & 814  12:18 18:04
Avignon

O Follereau & 815 1219 1805
Avignon

O HoteldeVille & 823 1227 1815
Rognonas

0O Halte Routiére &
Chateaurenard

o) Passage a Niveau &
Chateaurenard

o) Les Moulins &
Rognonas

o) Hotel de Ville &

Rognonas

O MasGrégoire & 825 1229 1817
Rognonas

O LEscapade & 826 1230 18:20
Rognonas

O PetitCastel 828 1232 1822
Barbentane

QO Coopérative & 8:30 1234 1824
Barbentane

O laPlace & 8:32 1236 1825
Barbentane

O LaFontaine & 833 1237 1826
Barbentane

(O PontdAramon 8:38 1242 1831
Aramon

LaClastre & 840 12:44 18:33
Boulbon


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy6900c5d16fc083.94572407.html#

Les Platanes &
Boulbon

Porte Condamine
Tarascon

Le Viaduc

Tarascon

Gare SNCF &

Tarascon

8:42

8:49

8:51

8:53

12:46

12:53
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12:57

18:37

18:45

18:47

18:50



